
2018090 EDEN Tecnifibre Grand Prix 
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA06157 Winelands

A1

[1] Jani STEYN

BYE

3

4

TSA051137

TSA048509

Winelands

EDEN

Janke VILJOEN

Mariesa DU PLESSIS 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA051274

TSA061732

FS

EDEN

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Lone LABUSCHAGNE 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA051280

TSA05504

Winelands

WP

Wilmien VOS

Lizzy KNOESEN 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA050045

TSA061336

Winelands

FS

Elca ZULCH

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-0, 6-3

11

12
TSA048290 EDEN

A6

BYE

[3] Patricia ESTERER

13

14

TSA040699

TSA051076

EP

EDEN

Emma MYBURGH

Sienna MANN 6-3, 6-2

15

16
TSA048665 Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

[1] Jani STEYN

Janke VILJOEN

6-2, 6-1

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

Wilmien VOS

7-5, 6-3

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[3] Patricia ESTERER

6-3, 6-0

Emma MYBURGH

[2] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

7-6, 6-4

[1] Jani STEYN

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

6-2, 6-0

[3] Patricia ESTERER

[2] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-2, 6-4

[1] Jani STEYN

[2] Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-3, 6-3

[1] Jani STEYN

[4] Cayla  SCHEEPERS

[3] Patricia ESTERER 7-6, 6-1

Position 3-4

[3] Patricia ESTERER

Janke VILJOEN

Wilmien VOS 6-1, 6-0

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Emma MYBURGH 6-0, 6-1

Wilmien VOS

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-4, 6-0

Position 5-8

Wilmien VOS

Janke VILJOEN

Emma MYBURGH 6-4, 6-0

Position 7-8

Janke VILJOEN



E1

BYE

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

Lone LABUSCHAGNE

Lizzy KNOESEN 6-0, 6-0

E3

Elca ZULCH

BYE

E4

Sienna MANN

BYE

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

Lizzy KNOESEN

6-3, 6-0

Elca ZULCH

Sienna MANN

Walkover

Lizzy KNOESEN

Elca ZULCH

6-2, 6-0

Position 9-16

Lizzy KNOESEN

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

Sienna MANN Walkover

Position 11-12

Mariesa DU PLESSIS

G1

BYE

Lone LABUSCHAGNE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Lone LABUSCHAGNE

BYE

Position 13-16

Lone LABUSCHAGNE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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